Attention: Mr.  Mr. Rakesh Malkoti 

Our Ref: 

OFC LAYING – SERVICES Along Road Patkalan to Umarthoona– 6.976 KM 

Scope of Work for Laying OFC in Forest area – 6.976KM  

Type Amount (Rs.) 

Material Cost & Material  1297243 

Service Cost  2079141 

3376384 

(Rupees Thirty Three Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Three 

Hundred Eighty Four Only) 

Delivery Terms : N/A 
Engineer in Charge : Mr. Mayank Kulsherstha